# OP \$5090.00 5521186

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM638977

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
REV Group, Inc.		04/13/2021	Corporation: DELAWARE
Capacity of Texas, Inc.		04/13/2021	Corporation: TEXAS
Collins Bus Corporation		04/13/2021	Corporation: KANSAS
Collins Industries, Inc.		04/13/2021	Corporation: MISSOURI
ElDorado National (California), Inc.		04/13/2021	Corporation: CALIFORNIA
E-One, Inc.		04/13/2021	Corporation: DELAWARE
Ferrara Fire Apparatus, Inc.		04/13/2021	Corporation: LOUISIANA
Goldshield Fiberglass, Inc.		04/13/2021	Corporation: DELAWARE
Halcore Group, Inc.		04/13/2021	Corporation: INDIANA
Kovatch Mobile Equipment Corporation		04/13/2021	Corporation: PENNSYLVANIA
Lance Camper Mfg. Corp.		04/13/2021	Corporation: CALIFORNIA
Mobile Products, Inc.		04/13/2021	Corporation: KANSAS
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc.		04/13/2021	Corporation: FLORIDA
REV Parts, LLC		04/13/2021	Limited Liability Company: NEVADA
REV Recreation Group, Inc.		04/13/2021	Corporation: DELAWARE
REV Renegade, LLC		04/13/2021	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Spartan Fire, LLC		04/13/2021	Limited Liability Company: NEVADA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., as Administrative Agent
Street Address:	10 S. Dearborn
Internal Address:	Floor L2
City:	Chicago
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60603
Entity Type:	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

TRADEMARK REEL: 007254 FRAME: 0082

900609170

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5521186	REVABILITY
Registration Number:	5521024	REVABILITY
Registration Number:	5915776	AXIS SMART TRUCK TECHNOLOGY
Registration Number:	5662989	REV GUARDIAN
Registration Number:	5571990	REV FLEX DUO
Registration Number:	5571491	REV FLEX YY
Registration Number:	5313627	RENT A REV
Registration Number:	5134725	REV GROUP
Registration Number:	5005162	VEHICLES FOR LIFE
Registration Number:	5005159	REV
Registration Number:	5005154	REV
Registration Number:	5070087	REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICES
Registration Number:	5261748	REV GROUP
Registration Number:	5498137	REV
Registration Number:	5341102	REV
Registration Number:	5747777	SUPER PUMPER
Registration Number:	5614808	IGNITER
Registration Number:	5614807	INFERNO
Registration Number:	5614806	CINDER
Registration Number:	3508225	STRONG ARM
Registration Number:	5223072	ECOLOGIC
Registration Number:	5227214	ECOLOGIC
Registration Number:	5537117	TITAN
Registration Number:	5427225	WATER MASTER
Registration Number:	4989671	HS
Registration Number:	4028598	EMAX
Registration Number:	4026089	EMAX
Registration Number:	3028462	TRADITION
Registration Number:	2844955	SAULSBURY
Registration Number:	3613387	CREWGUARD
Registration Number:	3370108	THE QUEST
Registration Number:	3565108	THE TITAN FORCE
Registration Number:	2660305	TYPHOON
Registration Number:	2580867	GATOR GRIP
Registration Number:	2415206	AMERICA'S FIRETRUCK
Registration Number:	2426857	SUPER TILLER V-MAX CAB

SIDESTACKER

2414756

Registration Number:

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2360240	CYCLONE
Registration Number:	2432678	RHINO
Registration Number:	2332172	HURRICANE
Registration Number:	1886449	FIRE LOCKER
Registration Number:	1466258	HUSH
Registration Number:	1458984	E-ONE
Registration Number:	1137768	EMERGENCY ONE
Registration Number:	2405671	MID BUS
Registration Number:	1326822	COLLINS
Registration Number:	6253063	MAGELLAN
Registration Number:	3101717	DURASTRAINT
Registration Number:	3476540	
Registration Number:	2125595	BANTAM
Registration Number:	2938860	CITIMEDIC
Registration Number:	6076661	FIRSTAR
Registration Number:	5957923	FIRSTAR
Registration Number:	5299695	FR NTLINE
Registration Number:	4762914	WHEELED COACH
Registration Number:	4636277	WHEELED COACH
Registration Number:	4636275	
Registration Number:	6010586	U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION
Registration Number:	4027023	ENTERSAFE
Registration Number:	4068236	COOL BAR
Registration Number:	3984330	RR
Registration Number:	3984329	IN SERVICE FOR LIFE
Registration Number:	2961220	DURALITE
Registration Number:	3773288	STRIKEFORCE SERIRES BY WHEELED COACH
Registration Number:	3994339	SAFEPASS
Registration Number:	2702392	MCCOY MILLER
Registration Number:	2858312	CRUSADER
Registration Number:	2421478	MODUVAN
Registration Number:	2266756	P.A.F. SYSTEM PURE AIR FILTRATION SYSTEM
Registration Number:	2224117	ROAD RESCUE
Registration Number:	2268867	CARE CADDY
Registration Number:	2261938	FIRE MEDIC
Registration Number:	2050808	MAV
Registration Number:	1424769	
Registration Number:	1000490	LAY-MOR

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4591558	C CAPACITY TRUCKS
Registration Number:	4312551	С
Registration Number:	3053908	VISTA CAB
Registration Number:	3197299	C CAPACITY
Registration Number:	1643534	DURA-RIDE
Registration Number:	0981553	CAPACITY
Registration Number:	4634158	INTELLIPLEX I4G
Registration Number:	4769637	14G
Registration Number:	4565588	COOL-TECH
Registration Number:	4689472	COOL ECO SMART TECH
Registration Number:	4961442	HORTON 360
Registration Number:	4388145	INTELLIPLEX
Registration Number:	4413699	AEV
Registration Number:	4395406	HORTON EMERGENCY VEHICLES
Registration Number:	3863466	LEADER EMERGENCY VEHICLES
Registration Number:	2010589	INTERFLEET
Registration Number:	1781317	TRAUMAHAWK
Registration Number:	5541447	ENC
Registration Number:	5069884	ENC
Registration Number:	4895831	XHF
Registration Number:	4935775	ARRIVO
Registration Number:	2855054	AXESS
Registration Number:	3450712	PASSPORT
Registration Number:	2492479	MST
Registration Number:	2745772	ESCORT
Registration Number:	2014769	ELDORADO NATIONAL
Registration Number:	2030612	E-Z RIDER
Registration Number:	1474897	TRANSMARK
Registration Number:	6229784	ARMADA
Registration Number:	6035322	INVICTA
Registration Number:	5979824	FORTIS
Registration Number:	5963398	TITAN BRIDGE
Registration Number:	5957881	LIBERTY BRIDGE
Registration Number:	5928577	FREEDOM BRIDGE
Registration Number:	5355967	SIGNATURE
Registration Number:	5527512	VESTA
Registration Number:	5382567	SURGE
Registration Number:	5382565	AXON

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5361534	PRODIGY
Registration Number:	5361533	PULSE
Registration Number:	4832948	ILLUMAPLEX
Registration Number:	5046756	DAYCRUISER
Registration Number:	4932201	AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE
Registration Number:	4932200	AMERICAN TRADITION
Registration Number:	4932199	AMERICAN HERITAGE
Registration Number:	4927652	AMERICAN EAGLE
Registration Number:	4803991	AUGUSTA
Registration Number:	4644963	R
Registration Number:	4719178	LIBERTY CHASSIS
Registration Number:	4719177	LIBERTY CHASSIS
Registration Number:	4710785	ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A
Registration Number:	4605582	ALLIED RECREATION GROUP
Registration Number:	4605032	ROADMASTER
Registration Number:	4985362	AMERICAN DREAM
Registration Number:	4708620	FLAIR
Registration Number:	4380205	AC
Registration Number:	4253953	AMERICAN REVOLUTION
Registration Number:	4127857	AMERICAN REVOLUTION
Registration Number:	3095256	POWER PLATFORM
Registration Number:	2903920	AMERICAN COACH
Registration Number:	3905734	FLEETWOOD RV
Registration Number:	3856602	PACE ARROW
Registration Number:	3310698	DISCOVERY
Registration Number:	3031201	F
Registration Number:	2715631	REVOLUTION
Registration Number:	2668820	STORM
Registration Number:	2733217	PROVIDENCE
Registration Number:	2490778	SCEPTER
Registration Number:	2828834	TERRA
Registration Number:	2705159	FIESTA
Registration Number:	2602359	TUFF COAT
Registration Number:	2430494	AMBASSADOR
Registration Number:	2646306	KNIGHT
Registration Number:	2452085	MONARCH
Registration Number:	2318980	AMERICAN HERITAGE
Registration Number:	2485663	B-PLUS

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2320504	DIPLOMAT
Registration Number:	2295459	PATRIOT
Registration Number:	2290577	ADMIRAL
Registration Number:	2256824	LA PALMA
Registration Number:	2522953	EXPEDITION
Registration Number:	2655209	MONACO
Registration Number:	2203845	
Registration Number:	2230128	SAFARI
Registration Number:	2101571	AMERICAN TRADITION
Registration Number:	1970508	THIS IS LIVING
Registration Number:	1805232	ENDEAVOR
Registration Number:	1873239	VACATIONER
Registration Number:	1788857	HR
Registration Number:	1774661	HR
Registration Number:	1862431	TREK
Registration Number:	1759144	AMERICAN EAGLE
Registration Number:	1692825	DYNASTY
Registration Number:	1463410	HOLIDAY RAMBLER
Registration Number:	1438547	BOUNDER
Registration Number:	1407614	BOUNDER
Registration Number:	1020474	SOUTHWIND
Registration Number:	0983735	JAMBOREE
Registration Number:	0940353	TIOGA
Registration Number:	4617109	GOLDSHIELD FIBERGLASS
Registration Number:	4617108	GOLDSHIELD FIBERGLASS
Registration Number:	5531454	VERACRUZ
Registration Number:	4866871	VERONA
Registration Number:	5214994	VALENCIA
Registration Number:	4930930	VILLAGIO
Registration Number:	4906268	VIENNA
Registration Number:	2522619	LANCE
Registration Number:	2467054	AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER
Registration Number:	5789789	ALLRV
Registration Number:	5652547	PREDATOR
Registration Number:	5395396	PRO ARVANGER PROTECTION OVERTEN
Registration Number:	6011853	ADVANCED PROTECTION SYSTEM
Registration Number:	5399629	SNORKEL
Registration Number:	5885598	SPARTAN MOTORS

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5885596	SPARTAN EMERGENCY RESPONSE VEHICLES
Registration Number:	5885595	SPARTAN EMERGENCY RESPONSE
Registration Number:	4344335	ADVANCED PROTECTION SYSTEM
Registration Number:	2865072	GLADIATOR
Registration Number:	3571139	METRO STAR
Registration Number:	1788064	SPARTAN
Serial Number:	90256698	SECUREAMP
Serial Number:	90514538	TRAILER JOCKEY
Serial Number:	90232954	LEADER EMERGENCY VEHICLES
Serial Number:	90207232	PASSAGE
Serial Number:	90207164	IROK
Serial Number:	90449310	KME REV GROUP
Serial Number:	90448988	KME
Serial Number:	87311455	TELE SQURT

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3128637141

Email: kristen.lange@goldbergkohn.com

**Correspondent Name:** Kristen N. Lange, Paralegal Address Line 1: c/o Goldberg Kohn Ltd.

Address Line 2: 55 E. Monroe Street, Suite 3300

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60603

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1075.316
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kristen N. Lange
SIGNATURE:	/kristenlange/
DATE SIGNED:	04/13/2021

### **Total Attachments: 10**

source=11. Trademark Security Agreement#page1.tif

source=11. Trademark Security Agreement#page2.tif

source=11. Trademark Security Agreement#page3.tif

source=11. Trademark Security Agreement#page4.tif

source=11. Trademark Security Agreement#page5.tif

source=11. Trademark Security Agreement#page6.tif

source=11. Trademark Security Agreement#page7.tif

source=11. Trademark Security Agreement#page8.tif

source=11. Trademark Security Agreement#page9.tif

source=11. Trademark Security Agreement#page10.tif

### TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

This TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT (as amended, restated, supplemented or modified from time to time, the "Trademark Security Agreement"), dated as of April 13, 2021, is by the Grantors listed on the signature pages hereof (collectively, "Grantors" and each individually, "Grantor"), in favor of JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. (the "Administrative Agent").

### WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Credit Agreement dated as of April 13, 2021, by and among the Grantors, the other Loan Parties party thereto from time to time, the Lenders party thereto from time to time and the Administrative Agent (as the same may be from time to time amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified, the "Credit Agreement"), the Lenders have agreed to make loans to the Borrowers;

WHEREAS, in connection with the Credit Agreement, each Grantor executed and delivered to the Administrative Agent that certain Pledge and Security Agreement dated as of April 13, 2021 (as from time to time amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified, the "Security Agreement"); and

WHEREAS, in connection with the Security Agreement, each Grantor has agreed to execute and deliver to the Administrative Agent this Trademark Security Agreement.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and mutual covenants herein contained and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each Grantor hereby agrees as follows:

- DEFINED TERMS. All capitalized terms used but not otherwise defined herein have the meanings given to them in the Security Agreement or Credit Agreement, as applicable.
- GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARK COLLATERAL. Each Grantor hereby grants to the Administrative Agent a continuing first priority (subject to Permitted Encumbrances) security interest in all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the following, whether presently existing or hereafter created or acquired to secure all of the Secured Obligations (collectively, the "Trademark Collateral"): (a) all trademarks (including service marks), trade names, trade dress, and trade styles and the registrations and applications for registration thereof and the goodwill of the business symbolized by the foregoing, including those registered trademarks referred to on Schedule I hereto; (b) all licenses of the foregoing, whether as licensee or licensor; (c) all renewals of the foregoing; (d) all income, royalties, damages, and payments now or hereafter due or payable with respect thereto, including, without limitation, damages, claims, and payments for past and future infringements thereof; (e) all rights to sue for past, present, and future infringements of the foregoing, including the right to settle suits involving claims and demands for royalties owing; and (f) all rights corresponding to any of the foregoing throughout the world; provided, the Trademark Collateral shall not include any United States intent-to-use trademark applications to the extent that, and solely during the period in which, the grant of a security interest therein would impair the validity or enforceability of such intent-to-use trademark applications under applicable federal law; provided, that upon submission and acceptance by the United States Patent and Trademark Office of an amendment to allege use pursuant to 15 U.S.C. Section 1060(a) (or any successor provision), such intent-to-use trademark application shall be considered Trademark Collateral.
- <u>PLEDGE AND SECURITY AGREEMENT</u>. The security interests granted pursuant to this Trademark Security Agreement are granted in conjunction with the security interests granted to the Administrative Agent pursuant to the Security Agreement. Each Grantor hereby acknowledges and affirms that the rights and remedies of the Administrative Agent with respect to the security interest in the

**TRADEMARK** 1075.316 12446958v6 4/12/2021 5:52 PM **REEL: 007254 FRAME: 0089**  Trademark Collateral made and granted hereby are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein.

- 4. <u>AUTHORIZATION TO SUPPLEMENT</u>. If any Grantor shall obtain rights to any new trademarks, the provisions of this Trademark Security Agreement shall automatically apply thereto. Each Grantor shall give prompt (and in any case in the next Compliance Certificate required to be delivered pursuant to the Credit Agreement) notice in writing to the Administrative Agent with respect to any such new trademarks. Without limiting any Grantor's obligations under this <u>Section 4</u>, each Grantor hereby authorizes the Administrative Agent unilaterally to modify this Trademark Security Agreement by amending <u>Schedule I</u> to include any such new trademark rights of such Grantor. Notwithstanding the foregoing, no failure to so modify this Trademark Security Agreement or amend <u>Schedule I</u> shall in any way affect, invalidate or detract from the continuing security interest of the Administrative Agent in all the Trademark Collateral, whether or not listed on <u>Schedule I</u>.
- 5. <u>COUNTERPARTS</u>. This Trademark Security Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts, each of which shall be deemed to be an original, but all such separate counterparts shall together constitute but one and the same instrument. In proving this Trademark Security Agreement in any judicial proceedings, it shall not be necessary to produce or account for more than one such counterpart signed by the party against whom such enforcement is sought. Any signatures delivered by a party by facsimile transmission or by e-mail transmission shall be deemed an original signature hereto.
- 6. <u>CHOICE OF LAW</u>. THIS TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT SHALL BE GOVERNED BY, AND CONSTRUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH, THE INTERNAL LAWS (AND NOT THE LAW OF CONFLICTS) OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK, BUT GIVING EFFECT TO FEDERAL LAWS APPLICABLE TO NATIONAL BANKS.

[SIGNATURE PAGE FOLLOWS]

2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each Grantor has caused this Trademark Security Agreement to be executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

### GRANTORS:

REV GROUP, INC. CAPACITY OF TEXAS, INC. **COLLINS BUS CORPORATION** COLLINS INDUSTRIES, INC. ELDORADO NATIONAL (CALIFORNIA), INC. E-ONE, INC. FERRARA FIRE APPARATUS, INC. GOLDSHIELD FIBERGLASS, INC. HALCORE GROUP, INC. KOVATCH MOBILE EQUIPMENT CORPORATION LANCE CAMPER MFG. CORP. MOBILE PRODUCTS, INC. REV AMBULANCE GROUP ORLANDO, INC. REV PARTS, LLC REV RECREATION GROUP, INC. REV RENEGADE, LLC SPARTAN FIRE, LLC

Name: Mark A. Skonieczny

Title: Treasurer & Chief Financial Officer

ACCEPTED AND ACKNOWLEDGED BY:

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.,

as Administrative Agent

Name: John Morrone

Title: Authorized Officer

Signature Page to Trademark Security Agreement

# SCHEDULE I to TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

### TRADEMARKS

## Registered Trademarks:

Name of Grantor	Trademark	Registration	Registration
		Number	Date
REV Group, Inc.	REVABILITY	5521186	07/17/18
REV Group, Inc.	REVABILITY	5521024	07/17/18
REV Group, Inc.	AXIS SMART TRUCK	5915776	11/19/19
	TECHNOLOGY		
REV Group, Inc.	REV GUARDIAN	5662989	01/22/19
REV Group, Inc.	REV FLEX DUO	5571990	09/25/18
REV Group, Inc.	REV FLEX YY	5571491	09/25/18
REV Group, Inc.	RENT A REV	5313627	10/17/17
REV Group, Inc.	REV GROUP	5134725	01/31/17
REV Group, Inc.	VEHICLES FOR LIFE	5005162	07/19/16
REV Group, Inc.	REV	5005159	07/19/16
REV Group, Inc.	REV	5005154	07/19/16
REV Group, Inc.	REV FINANCIAL SERVICES	5070087	10/25/16
REV Group, Inc.	REV GROUP	5261748	08/08/17
REV Group, Inc.	REV	5498137	06/19/18
REV Group, Inc.	REV	5341102	11/21/17
Ferrara Fire Apparatus, Inc.	SUPER PUMPER	5747777	05/07/19
Ferrara Fire Apparatus, Inc.	IGNITER	5614808	11/27/18
Ferrara Fire Apparatus, Inc.	INFERNO	5614807	11/27/18
Ferrara Fire Apparatus, Inc.	CINDER	5614806	11/27/18
Ferrara Fire Apparatus, Inc.	STRONG ARM	3508225	09/30/08
E-One, Inc.	ECOLOGIC	5223072	06/13/17
E-One, Inc.	ECOLOGIC	5227214	06/20/17
E-One, Inc.	TITAN	5537117	08/07/18
E-One, Inc.	WATER MASTER	5427225	03/20/18
E-One, Inc.	HS	4989671	06/28/16
E-One, Inc.	EMAX	4028598	09/20/11
E-One, Inc.	EMAX	4026089	09/13/11
E-One, Inc.	TRADITION	3028462	12/13/05
E-One, Inc.	SAULSBURY	2844955	05/25/04
E-One, Inc.	CREWGUARD	3613387	04/28/09
E-One, Inc.	THE QUEST	3370108	01/15/08
E-One, Inc.	THE TITAN FORCE	3565108	01/20/09
E-One, Inc.	TYPHOON	2660305	12/10/02
E-One, Inc.	GATOR GRIP	2580867	06/18/02
E-One, Inc.	AMERICA'S FIRETRUCK	2415206	12/26/00
E-One, Inc.	SUPER TILLER V-MAX CAB	2426857	02/06/01
E-One, Inc.	SIDESTACKER	2414756	12/19/00
E-One, Inc.	CYCLONE	2360240	06/20/00
E-One, Inc.	RHINO	2432678	03/06/01

E-One, Inc.	HURRICANE	2332172	03/21/00
E-One, Inc.	FIRE LOCKER	1886449	03/28/95
E-One, Inc.	HUSH	1466258	11/24/87
E-One, Inc.	E-ONE	1458984	09/29/87
E-One, Inc.	EMERGENCY ONE	1137768	07/15/80
Collins Bus Corporation	MID BUS	2405671	11/21/00
Collins Industries, Inc.	COLLINS	1326822	03/26/85
Collins Bus Corporation	MAGELLAN	6253063	03/20/83
Collins Bus Corporation	DURASTRAINT	3101717	06/06/06
		3476540	07/29/08
Collins Bus Corporation	[Design Only] BANTAM	2125595	
Collins Bus Corporation			12/30/97
REV Ambulance Group	CITIMEDIC	2938860	04/05/05
Orlando, Inc.	EIDOTAD	(07(((1	06/00/20
REV Ambulance Group	FIRSTAR	6076661	06/09/20
Orlando, Inc.	FIRSTAR	5057022	01/07/20
REV Ambulance Group	FIRSTAR	5957923	01/07/20
Orlando, Inc.		5200605	10/02/17
REV Ambulance Group	FR NTLINE	5299695	10/03/17
Orlando, Inc.	WWEELER COLON	47.6201.4	06/20/15
REV Ambulance Group	WHEELED COACH	4762914	06/30/15
Orlando, Inc.	WWEELED CO LCM	1606055	11/11/14
REV Ambulance Group	WHEELED COACH	4636277	11/11/14
Orlando, Inc.			
REV Ambulance Group	[Design Only]	4636275	11/11/14
Orlando, Inc.			2247
REV Ambulance Group	U.S. AMBULANCE	6010586	03/17/20
Orlando, Inc.	CORPORATION	1025022	0044044
REV Ambulance Group	ENTERSAFE	4027023	09/13/11
Orlando, Inc.	GOOV DAD	10.60226	10/07/11
REV Ambulance Group	COOL BAR	4068236	12/06/11
Orlando, Inc.		2004220	0.640.444
REV Ambulance Group	RR	3984330	06/28/11
Orlando, Inc.	THE PERSON AND THE	2004220	0.610.014.4
REV Ambulance Group	IN SERVICE FOR LIFE	3984329	06/28/11
Orlando, Inc.		20.61220	0.640=40=
REV Ambulance Group	DURALITE	2961220	06/07/05
Orlando, Inc.		277220	0.440.644.0
REV Ambulance Group	STRIKEFORCE SERIES BY	3773288	04/06/10
Orlando, Inc.	WHEELED COACH		
REV Ambulance Group	SAFEPASS	3994339	07/12/11
Orlando, Inc.			
REV Ambulance Group	MCCOY MILLER	2702392	04/01/03
Orlando, Inc.			
REV Ambulance Group	CRUSADER	2858312	06/29/04
Orlando, Inc.			
REV Ambulance Group	MODUVAN	2421478	01/16/01
Orlando, Inc.			
REV Ambulance Group	P.A.F. SYSTEM PURE AIR	2266756	08/03/99
Orlando, Inc.	FILTRATION SYSTEM		

REV Ambulance Group	ROAD RESCUE	2224117	02/16/99
Orlando, Inc.	CARE CARRY	22 (22 (7	00/10/00
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc.	CARE CADDY	2268867	08/10/99
REV Ambulance Group	FIRE MEDIC	2261938	07/20/99
Orlando, Inc.		2201730	01120199
REV Ambulance Group	MAV	2050808	04/08/97
Orlando, Inc.		2000000	0 17 0 07 7 7
REV Ambulance Group	[Design Only]	1424769	01/13/87
Orlando, Inc.			
Mobile Products, Inc.	LAY-MOR	1000490	12/31/74
Capacity of Texas, Inc.	C CAPACITY TRUCKS	4591558	08/26/14
Capacity of Texas, Inc.	С	4312551	04/02/13
Capacity of Texas, Inc.	VISTA CAB	3053908	01/31/06
Capacity of Texas, Inc.	C CAPACITY	3197299	01/09/07
Capacity of Texas, Inc.	DURA-RIDE	1643534	05/07/91
Capacity of Texas, Inc.	CAPACITY	0981553	04/02/74
Halcore Group, Inc.	INTELLIPLEX I4G	4634158	11/04/14
Halcore Group, Inc.	I4G	4769637	07/07/15
Halcore Group, Inc.	COOL-TECH	4565588	07/08/14
Halcore Group, Inc.	COOL ECO SMART TECH	4689472	02/17/15
Halcore Group, Inc.	HORTON 360	4961442	05/17/16
Halcore Group, Inc.	INTELLIPLEX	4388145	08/20/13
Halcore Group, Inc.	AEV	4413699	10/08/13
Halcore Group, Inc.	HORTON EMERGENCY VEHICLES	4395406	09/03/13
Halcore Group, Inc.	LEADER EMERGENCY VEHICLES	3863466	10/19/10
Halcore Group, Inc.	INTERFLEET	2010589	10/22/96
Halcore Group, Inc.	TRAUMAHAWK	1781317	07/13/93
ElDorado National	ENC	5541447	08/14/18
(California), Inc.			00/1 1/10
ElDorado National	ENC	5069884	11/17/15
(California), Inc.			
ElDorado National	XHF	4895831	02/02/16
(California), Inc.			
ElDorado National	ARRIVO	4935775	04/12/16
(California), Inc.			
ElDorado National	AXESS	2855054	06/15/04
(California), Inc.			
ElDorado National	PASSPORT	3450712	06/17/08
(California), Inc.			
ElDorado National	MST	2492479	09/25/01
(California), Inc.			
ElDorado National	ESCORT	2745772	08/05/03
(California), Inc.			
ElDorado National	ELDORADO NATIONAL	2014769	11/12/96
(California), Inc.			

ElDorado National (California), Inc.   E-Z RIDER   2030612   01/14/97   (California), Inc.     174897   02/02/88   12/22/20   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   ARMADA   6229784   12/22/20   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   NVICTA   6035322   04/14/20   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   FORTIS   5979824   02/04/20   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   TITAN BRIDGE   5963398   01/14/20   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   REFTY BRIDGE   5957881   01/07/20   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   SIGNATURE   5355967   12/03/19   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   SIGNATURE   5355967   12/12/17   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   SIGNATURE   5382567   01/16/18   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   SURGE   5382567   01/16/18   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AXON   5382565   01/16/18   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AXON   5382565   01/16/18   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AXON   5361534   12/19/17   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   DAYCRUISER   5361533   12/19/17   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   DAYCRUISER   5361533   12/19/17   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   DAYCRUISER   5361533   12/19/17   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   DAYCRUISER   5046756   09/20/16   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE   493200   04/05/16   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AMERICAN HERITAGE   493200   04/05/16   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AMERICAN HERITAGE   4932199   04/05/16   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AMERICAN HERITAGE   4932199   04/05/16   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AMERICAN DREAM   4985362   09/16/14   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AMERICAN DREAM
ElDorado National (California), Inc.   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   ARMADA   6229784   12/22/20
California , Inc.   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   ARMADA   6229784   12/22/20   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   INVICTA   6035322   04/14/20   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   INVICTA   6035322   04/14/20   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   FORTIS   5979824   02/04/20   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   TITAN BRIDGE   5963398   01/14/20   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   LIBERTY BRIDGE   5963398   01/14/20   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   LIBERTY BRIDGE   5957881   01/07/20   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   SIGNATURE   5355967   12/12/17   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   SIGNATURE   5355967   12/12/17   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   SURGE   5382567   01/16/18   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   SURGE   5382567   01/16/18   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AXON   5382565   01/16/18   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AXON   5382565   01/16/18   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AXON   5382565   01/16/18   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   PRODIGY   5361534   12/19/17   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   PULSE   5361533   12/19/17   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   DAYCRUISER   5046756   09/20/16   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE   4932201   04/05/16   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE   4932200   04/05/16   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AMERICAN TRADITION   4932200   04/05/16   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AMERICAN FAGILE   4932199   04/05/16   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AMERICAN EAGLE   4932199   04/05/16   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AMERICAN EAGLE   4932199   04/05/16   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   AMERICAN EAGLE   4932199   04/05/16   REV Recreation Group, Inc.   ALLIED RECREATION GROUP   A4064090   30/24/15   REV Recreation Group, Inc.
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ARMADA         6229784         12/22/20           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         INVICTA         6035322         04/14/20           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FORTIS         5979824         02/04/20           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FORTIS         5979824         02/04/20           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY BRIDGE         5963398         01/14/20           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY BRIDGE         5957881         01/07/20           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FREDOM BRIDGE         5928577         12/03/19           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         Inc.         SIGNATURE         5355967         12/12/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SURGE         5382567         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SURGE         5382565         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AXON         5382565         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PULSE         5361533         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ILLUMAPLEX         4832948         10/13/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE         4932201         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         INVICTA         6035322         04/14/20           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FORTIS         5979824         02/04/20           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         TITAN BRIDGE         5963398         01/07/20           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY BRIDGE         5957881         01/07/20           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FREEDOM BRIDGE         5928577         12/03/19           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SIGNATURE         5355967         12/12/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         VESTA         5527512         07/31/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SURGE         5382567         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PRODIGY         5361534         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PULSE         5361533         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PULSE         5361533         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE         4932201         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN TRADITION         4932200         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN HERITAGE         4932199         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FORTIS         5979824         02/04/20           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         TITAN BRIDGE         5963398         01/14/20           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY BRIDGE         5957881         01/07/20           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         REVERORD BRIDGE         5928577         12/03/19           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SIGNATURE         5355967         12/12/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SURGE         5352567         12/12/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SURGE         5382567         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AXON         5382565         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PRODIGY         5361534         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PRODIGY         5361533         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PULSE         5361533         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE         4832948         10/13/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN TRADITION         4932201         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN HERITAGE         4932199         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         TITAN BRIDGE         5963398         01/14/20           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY BRIDGE         5957881         01/07/20           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FREEDOM BRIDGE         5928577         12/03/19           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SIGNATURE         5355967         12/12/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         VESTA         5527512         07/31/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SURGE         5382567         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AXON         5382565         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PRODIGY         5361534         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PULSE         5361533         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN         4832948         10/13/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE         4932201         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN TRADITION         4932200         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN TRADITION         4932299         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN TRADITION         4932199         04/05/16           REV Recreation Grou
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY BRIDGE         5957881         01/07/20           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FREEDOM BRIDGE         5928577         12/03/19           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SIGNATURE         5355967         12/12/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         VESTA         5527512         07/31/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SURGE         5382567         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AXON         5382565         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PRODIGY         5361534         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PRUSE         5361533         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         DAYCRUISER         5046756         09/20/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE         4932201         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN HERITAGE         4932199         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN BAGLE         4927652         03/29/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         REV Recreation Group, Inc.         REV Recreation Group, Inc.         REV Recreation Group, Inc.           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AUGUSTA         4803991<
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FREEDOM BRIDGE         5928577         12/03/19           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SIGNATURE         5355967         12/12/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SURGE         5382567         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SURGE         5382565         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PRODIGY         5361534         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PULSE         5361534         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PULSE         5361533         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         DAYCRUISER         5046756         09/20/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE         4932201         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN TRADITION         4932200         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN EAGLE         4932199         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN EAGLE         4927652         03/29/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AUGUSTA         4803991         09/01/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         R         4644963         11/25/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc. <t< td=""></t<>
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SIGNATURE         5355967         12/12/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         VESTA         5527512         07/31/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SURGE         5382567         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AXON         5382565         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PRODIGY         5361534         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PRODIGY         5361533         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PRODIGY         5361533         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ILLUMAPLEX         4832948         10/13/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN         5046756         09/20/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN TRADITION         4932200         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN HERITAGE         4932199         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN EAGLE         4927652         03/29/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AUGUSTA         4803991         09/01/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         REV Recreation Group, Inc.         REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AUGUSTA         4719178         04/14/1
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         VESTA         5527512         07/31/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SURGE         5382567         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AXON         5382565         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PRODIGY         5361534         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PULSE         5361533         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ILLUMAPLEX         4832948         10/13/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         DAYCRUISER         5046756         09/20/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE         4932201         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN TRADITION         4932200         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN HERITAGE         4932199         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN EAGLE         4927652         03/29/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         R         4644963         11/25/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         R         4644963         11/25/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719177         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         SURGE         5382567         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AXON         5382565         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PRODIGY         5361534         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PULSE         5361533         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         DAYCRUISER         5361533         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         DAYCRUISER         5046756         09/20/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE         4932201         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN HERITAGE         4932199         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN EAGLE         4927652         03/29/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN EAGLE         4927652         03/29/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         R         4644963         11/25/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         R         4644963         11/25/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719178         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP         4605582         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AXON         5382565         01/16/18           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PRODIGY         5361534         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PULSE         5361533         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ILLUMAPLEX         4832948         10/13/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         DAYCRUISER         5046756         09/20/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE         4932201         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN TRADITION         4932200         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN HERITAGE         4932199         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN EAGLE         4927652         03/29/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         RUGUSTA         4803991         09/01/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         R         4644963         11/25/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         R         4644963         11/25/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719178         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLED RECREATION GROUP A         4710785         03/31/15           REV Recreation Group, I
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PRODIGY         5361534         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PULSE         5361533         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ILLUMAPLEX         4832948         10/13/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         DAYCRUISER         5046756         09/20/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE         4932201         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN TRADITION         4932200         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN HERITAGE         4932199         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN EAGLE         4927652         03/29/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALIBERTY CHASSIS         4719178         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4719177         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         47019/17         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN DREAM         4985362         09/16/14
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PULSE         5361533         12/19/17           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ILLUMAPLEX         4832948         10/13/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         DAYCRUISER         5046756         09/20/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE         4932201         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN TRADITION         4932200         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN HERITAGE         4932199         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN EAGLE         4927652         03/29/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AUGUSTA         4803991         09/01/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         R         4644963         11/25/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         R         4644963         11/25/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719178         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4710785         03/31/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ROADMASTER         4605032         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN DREAM         4985362         06/21/16           REV Recre
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ILLUMAPLEX         4832948         10/13/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         DAYCRUISER         5046756         09/20/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE         4932201         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN TRADITION         4932200         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN HERITAGE         4932199         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN EAGLE         4927652         03/29/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN EAGLE         4927652         03/29/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         REV Recreation Group, Inc.         REV Recreation Group, Inc.         REV Recreation Group, Inc.           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ILIBERTY CHASSIS         4719178         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4710785         03/31/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4605032         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN DREAM         4985362         06/21/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AC         4380205         08/06/13           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUT
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         DAYCRUISER         5046756         09/20/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE         4932201         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN TRADITION         4932200         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN HERITAGE         4932199         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN EAGLE         4927652         03/29/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AUGUSTA         4803991         09/01/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         R         4644963         11/25/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         R         4644963         11/25/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719178         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4710785         03/31/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4605582         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ROADMASTER         4605032         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN DREAM         4985362         06/21/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AC         4380205         08/06/13           <
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE         4932201         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN TRADITION         4932200         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN HERITAGE         4932199         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN EAGLE         4927652         03/29/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AUGUSTA         4803991         09/01/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         R         4644963         11/25/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719178         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719177         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4710785         03/31/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4605582         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ROADMASTER A         46055032         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN DREAM A         4985362         06/21/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AC         4380205         08/06/13           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION A         4253953         12/04/12
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN TRADITION         4932200         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN HERITAGE         4932199         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN EAGLE         4927652         03/29/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AUGUSTA         4803991         09/01/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         R         4644963         11/25/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719178         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719177         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4710785         03/31/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4605582         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ROADMASTER A         4605032         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN DREAM A         4985362         06/21/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AC         4380205         08/06/13           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION A         4253953         12/04/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION A         4127857         04/17/12
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN HERITAGE         4932199         04/05/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN EAGLE         4927652         03/29/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AUGUSTA         4803991         09/01/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719178         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719177         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4710785         03/31/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4605582         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ROADMASTER A         4605032         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN DREAM A         4985362         06/21/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AC         4380205         08/06/13           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION A         4253953         12/04/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION A         4127857         04/17/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN COACH A         2903920         11/16/04           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN COAC
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN EAGLE         4927652         03/29/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AUGUSTA         4803991         09/01/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         R         4644963         11/25/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719178         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719177         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4710785         03/31/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4605582         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ROADMASTER A         4605032         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN DREAM A         4985362         06/21/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AC         4380205         08/06/13           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION A         4127857         04/17/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN COACH A         2903920         11/16/04           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN COACH A         2903920         11/16/04           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLEETWOOD RV A         3905734         01/11/11
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AUGUSTA         4803991         09/01/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         R         4644963         11/25/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719178         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719177         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4710785         03/31/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4605582         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ROADMASTER A         4605032         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN DREAM A         4985362         06/21/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AC         4380205         08/06/13           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION A         4253953         12/04/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION A         4127857         04/17/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN COACH A         2903920         11/16/04           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN COACH A         2903920         11/16/04           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLEETWOOD RV A         3856602         10/05/10
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         R         4644963         11/25/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719178         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719177         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4710785         03/31/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4605582         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ROADMASTER A         4605032         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN DREAM A         4985362         06/21/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLAIR A         4708620         03/24/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AC A         4380205         08/06/13           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION A         4253953         12/04/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION A         4127857         04/17/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         POWER PLATFORM A         3095256         05/23/06           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN COACH A         2903920         11/16/04           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLEETWOOD RV A         3905734         01/11/11
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719178         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719177         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4710785         03/31/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4605582         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ROADMASTER A         4605032         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN DREAM A         4985362         06/21/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLAIR A         4708620         03/24/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AC         4380205         08/06/13           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION A         4253953         12/04/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION A         4127857         04/17/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         POWER PLATFORM A         3095256         05/23/06           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN COACH A         2903920         11/16/04           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLEETWOOD RV A         3905734         01/11/11           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PACE ARROW ARROW         3856602 <td< td=""></td<>
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         LIBERTY CHASSIS         4719177         04/14/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4710785         03/31/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4605582         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ROADMASTER A         4605032         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN DREAM AMERICAN DREAM AMERICAN DREAM AMERICAN GROUP, Inc. AC         4380205         08/06/13           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AC         4380205         08/06/13           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION AMERICAN GROUP
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A         4710785         03/31/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP         4605582         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ROADMASTER         4605032         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN DREAM         4985362         06/21/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLAIR         4708620         03/24/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AC         4380205         08/06/13           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION         4253953         12/04/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION         4127857         04/17/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         POWER PLATFORM         3095256         05/23/06           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN COACH         2903920         11/16/04           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLEETWOOD RV         3905734         01/11/11           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PACE ARROW         3856602         10/05/10
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ALLIED RECREATION GROUP         4605582         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ROADMASTER         4605032         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN DREAM         4985362         06/21/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLAIR         4708620         03/24/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AC         4380205         08/06/13           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION         4253953         12/04/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION         4127857         04/17/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         POWER PLATFORM         3095256         05/23/06           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN COACH         2903920         11/16/04           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLEETWOOD RV         3905734         01/11/11           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PACE ARROW         3856602         10/05/10
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         ROADMASTER         4605032         09/16/14           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN DREAM         4985362         06/21/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLAIR         4708620         03/24/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AC         4380205         08/06/13           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION         4253953         12/04/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION         4127857         04/17/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         POWER PLATFORM         3095256         05/23/06           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN COACH         2903920         11/16/04           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLEETWOOD RV         3905734         01/11/11           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PACE ARROW         3856602         10/05/10
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN DREAM         4985362         06/21/16           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLAIR         4708620         03/24/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AC         4380205         08/06/13           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION         4253953         12/04/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION         4127857         04/17/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         POWER PLATFORM         3095256         05/23/06           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN COACH         2903920         11/16/04           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLEETWOOD RV         3905734         01/11/11           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PACE ARROW         3856602         10/05/10
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLAIR         4708620         03/24/15           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AC         4380205         08/06/13           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION         4253953         12/04/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION         4127857         04/17/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         POWER PLATFORM         3095256         05/23/06           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN COACH         2903920         11/16/04           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLEETWOOD RV         3905734         01/11/11           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PACE ARROW         3856602         10/05/10
REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AC         4380205         08/06/13           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION         4253953         12/04/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN REVOLUTION         4127857         04/17/12           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         POWER PLATFORM         3095256         05/23/06           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         AMERICAN COACH         2903920         11/16/04           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         FLEETWOOD RV         3905734         01/11/11           REV Recreation Group, Inc.         PACE ARROW         3856602         10/05/10
REV Recreation Group, Inc.AMERICAN REVOLUTION425395312/04/12REV Recreation Group, Inc.AMERICAN REVOLUTION412785704/17/12REV Recreation Group, Inc.POWER PLATFORM309525605/23/06REV Recreation Group, Inc.AMERICAN COACH290392011/16/04REV Recreation Group, Inc.FLEETWOOD RV390573401/11/11REV Recreation Group, Inc.PACE ARROW385660210/05/10
REV Recreation Group, Inc.AMERICAN REVOLUTION412785704/17/12REV Recreation Group, Inc.POWER PLATFORM309525605/23/06REV Recreation Group, Inc.AMERICAN COACH290392011/16/04REV Recreation Group, Inc.FLEETWOOD RV390573401/11/11REV Recreation Group, Inc.PACE ARROW385660210/05/10
REV Recreation Group, Inc.POWER PLATFORM309525605/23/06REV Recreation Group, Inc.AMERICAN COACH290392011/16/04REV Recreation Group, Inc.FLEETWOOD RV390573401/11/11REV Recreation Group, Inc.PACE ARROW385660210/05/10
REV Recreation Group, Inc.AMERICAN COACH290392011/16/04REV Recreation Group, Inc.FLEETWOOD RV390573401/11/11REV Recreation Group, Inc.PACE ARROW385660210/05/10
REV Recreation Group, Inc. FLEETWOOD RV 3905734 01/11/11 REV Recreation Group, Inc. PACE ARROW 3856602 10/05/10
REV Recreation Group, Inc. PACE ARROW 3856602 10/05/10
100   100
REV Recreation Group, Inc. F 3031201 12/20/05
REV Recreation Group, Inc. REVOLUTION 2715631 05/13/03
REV Recreation Group, Inc. STORM 2668820 12/31/02
REV Recreation Group, Inc. PROVIDENCE 2733217 07/01/03
REV Recreation Group, Inc. SCEPTER 2490778 09/18/01
REV Recreation Group, Inc. TERRA 2828834 04/06/04
REV Recreation Group, Inc. FIESTA 2705159 04/08/03
REV Recreation Group, Inc. TUFF COAT 2602359 07/30/02
REV Recreation Group, Inc. AMBASSADOR 2430494 02/20/01
REV Recreation Group, Inc. KNIGHT 2646306 11/05/02

REV Recreation Group, Inc.	MONARCH	2452085	05/15/01
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	AMERICAN HERITAGE	2318980	02/15/00
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	B-PLUS	2485663	09/04/01
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	DIPLOMAT	2320504	02/22/00
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	PATRIOT	2295459	11/30/99
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	ADMIRAL	2290577	11/02/99
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	LA PALMA	2256824	06/29/99
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	EXPEDITION	2522953	12/25/01
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	MONACO	2655209	12/03/02
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	[Design Only]	2203845	11/17/98
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	SAFARI	2230128	03/09/99
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	AMERICAN TRADITION	2101571	09/30/97
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	THIS IS LIVING	1970508	04/23/96
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	ENDEAVOR	1805232	11/16/93
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	VACATIONER	1873239	01/10/95
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	HR	1788857	08/17/93
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	HR	1774661	06/01/93
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	TREK	1862431	11/15/94
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	AMERICAN EAGLE	1759144	03/16/93
REV Recreation Group, Inc. REV Recreation Group, Inc.	DYNASTY HOLIDAY RAMBLER	1692825 1463410	06/09/92
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	BOUNDER	1438547	05/05/87
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	BOUNDER	1407614	09/02/86
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	SOUTHWIND	1020474	09/16/75
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	JAMBOREE	0983735	05/14/74
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	TIOGA	0940353	08/08/72
Goldshield Fiberglass, Inc.	GOLDSHIELD FIBERGLASS	4617109	10/07/14
Goldshield Fiberglass, Inc.	GOLDSHIELD FIBERGLASS	4617108	10/07/14
REV Renegade, LLC	VERACRUZ	5531454	70/31/18
REV Renegade, LLC	VERONA	4866871	12/08/15
REV Renegade, LLC	VALENCIA	5214994	05/30/17
REV Renegade, LLC	VILLAGIO	4930930	04/05/16
REV Renegade, LLC	VIENNA	4906268	02/23/16
Lance Camper Mfg. Corp.	LANCE	2522619	12/25/01
Lance Camper Mfg. Corp.	AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER	2467054	07/10/01
REV Parts, LLC	ALLRV	5789789	06/25/19
Kovatch Mobile Equipment	PREDATOR	5652547	01/15/19
Corporation			
Kovatch Mobile Equipment	PRO	5395396	02/06/18
Corporation			
Spartan Fire, LLC	ADVANCED PROTECTION SYSTEM	6011853	03/17/20
Spartan Fire, LLC	SNORKEL	5399629	02/13/18
Spartan Fire, LLC	SPARTAN MOTORS	5885598	10/15/19
Spartan Fire, LLC	SPARTAN EMERGENCY	5885596	10/15/19
	RESPONSE VEHICLES		
Spartan Fire, LLC	SPARTAN EMERGENCY	5885595	10/15/19
	RESPONSE		

Spartan Fire, LLC	ADVANCED PROTECTION	4344335	05/28/13
	SYSTEM		
Spartan Fire, LLC	GLADIATOR	2865072	07/20/04
Spartan Fire, LLC	METRO STAR	3571139	02/10/09
Spartan Fire, LLC	SPARTAN	1788064	08/17/93

# $\underline{\textbf{Trademark Applications:}}$

**RECORDED: 04/13/2021** 

Name of Grantor	Trademark	Serial Number	Application Date
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc.	SECUREAMP	90256698	10/15/20
Capacity of Texas, Inc.	TRAILER JOCKEY	90514538	02/05/21
Halcore Group, Inc.	LEADER EMERGENCY VEHICLES	90232954	10/02/20
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	PASSAGE	90207232	09/24/20
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	IROK	90207164	09/24/20
Kovatch Mobile Equipment Corporation	KME	90449310	01/05/21
Kovatch Mobile Equipment Corporation	KME	90448988	01/05/21
Spartan Fire, LLC	TELE SQUIRT	87311455	01/24/17